
 

 

FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI – 18 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

YEAR 2021 – 2022 

ODD SEMESTER 

DEPARTMENT OF MCA 

S.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  28.07.2021 Wednesday Club Activity - Election 

2.  30.07.2021 Friday Guest Lecture 

3.  04.08.2021 Wednesday Guest Lecture 

4.  11.08.2021 Thursday Induction Programme  

5.  19.08.2021 Monday Fresher’s day celebration 

6.  23.08.2021 Monday Club Activity- Poster Making 

Competition 

7.  24.08.2021 Tuesday Guest Lecture 

8.  15.09.2021 Wednesday Club Inauguration 

9.  17.09.2021 Friday Guest Lecture 

10.  01.10.2021 Friday Guest Lecture 

11.  08.10.2021 Friday Club Activity – Connection 

Activity 

12.  17.11.2021-

23.11.2021 

Wednesday-

Tuesday 

Mid Semester 

13.  10.12.2021 Friday Club Activity – Quiz 

Competition 

14.  22.12.2021 Wednesday Placement Workshop 



 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

DEPARTMENT OF MCA 

S.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  11.02.2022 Friday Club Activity-Art From Waste 
Competition 

2.  17.02.2022 Thursday Project - 0th Review – II MCA 

3.  04.03.2022 Friday Project – I Review– II MCA 

4.  16.03.2022 Wednesday Guest Lecture 

5.  01.04.2022 Friday Project – II Review– II MCA 

6.  04.04.2022 Monday Industrial Visit to HCL, Madurai 

7.  25.04.2022 Monday Project – III Review– II MCA 

8.  02.05.2022 Monday Project – IV Review– II MCA 

9.  02.05.2022 Monday Guest Lecture 

10.  06.05.2022 Friday Sizzlers – Intercollegiate Meet 

11.  10.05.2022 Tuesday Zeal ‘O Fest – 

Interdepartmental Meet 

12.  20.05.2022 Friday Project – V Review-Project 

Presentation– II MCA 

13.  25.05.2022-

26.05.2022 

Wednesday 

& Thursday 

international conference on 
“In-World Technologies: 
Venture into Next Gen” 

14.  31.05.2022-

07.06.2022 

Tuesday-

Tuesday 

Proficiency Enhancement 
Programme 

15.  09.06.2022 Thursday Club Valediction and Farewell 

 


